
SCANING orScan Click

To view Pricing and
Additional Product Info.

>> CLICK TO VIEW ADDITIONAL DETAILS AND PRICING <<DIMENSIONS AND APPEARANCE

PROJECT DATA

SUBMITTAL/TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

PROJECT NAME :

ARCHITECT :

DEALER :

CONTRACTOR :

LOCATION : SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS :

QTY H OPTIONSW

SUBMITTAL APPROVAL :
(signature or stamp)

DATE :
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Custom Sizes Available - Fast!

ADVANTAGES
- Security access doors for walls and 
ceilings provide critical security and 
tamperproof access where security is 
of primary importance.

- Special stainless steel butt hinge 
prevents removal of hinge.

- A detention-type deadbolt lock is an 
available option to prevent
unauthorized access.

- Tamperproof screws are available 
when specified for additional security.

- Finishes: brilliant white.

SKU: 3211
SECURITY/DETENTION
Access DOORS

For a complete list of options visit
www.AccessDoorsAndPanels.com

PO BOX 66738 #76520,
SAINT LOUIS, MO
63166-6738
USA

TELEPHONE:
1-888-457-1275
FAX:
1-888-626-2907

WEBSITE:
www.AccessDoorsAndPanels.com

E-MAIL:
info@accessdoorsandpanels.com

DOOR SIZE (W x H)

STANDARD PART #’S
PART #

12” x 12”

36” x 48”
36” x 36”
30” x 30”
24” x 48”
24” x 36”
24” x 30”
24” x 24”
18” x 24”
18” x 18”
16” x 16”
12” x 24”

3211214

3211250
3211246
3211238
3211235
3211234
3211232
3211230
3211225
3211224
3211220
3211219

DETAIL  B

STAINLESS STEEL HINGE

A A

WIDTH

HEIGHT

10 GA. STEEL DOOR

2" X 2" X 3/16" STEEL ANGLE FRAME

WIDTH + 4"

HEIGHT
+ 4"

DETENTION
DEADBOLT LOCK

HINGE QTY VARIES
WITH SIZE

SECTION A-A

2

2

WIDTH + 3/8"

www.accessdoorsandpanels.com
https://www.accessdoorsandpanels.com/model-number/3211/?utm_source=QRCODE&utm_medium=specsheet&utm_campaign=3211
https://www.accessdoorsandpanels.com/model-number/3211/?utm_source=QRCODE&utm_medium=specsheet&utm_campaign=3211
https://www.accessdoorsandpanels.com/model-number/3211/?utm_source=QRCODE&utm_medium=specsheet&utm_campaign=3211
https://www.accessdoorsandpanels.com/custom-doors/
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